Floods
Exterior
/ 23
10W
Lumens <1020lm
Beam 100°
20W
Lumens <1920lm

X502 - <150W
Graphite X502-457KA-9060
X503 - <200W
Graphite X503-457KA-9060
X504 - <300W
Graphite X504-457KA-9060
Available In
Graphite
X500 3900lm @ 25W 5590lm @ 37.5W 7100lm @ 50W
X501 7950lm @ 50W 11325lm @ 75W 14400lm @ 100W
X502 11775lm @ 75W 16800lm @ 112W 21450lm @ 150W
X503 15900lm @ 100W 22650lm @ 150W 29200lm @ 200W
X504 23850lm @ 150W 33975lm @ 225W 44100lm @ 300W
Lumens
Description Code
Pole Mounting Adaptor Ø42mm X500-PMA-42
Pole Mounting Adaptor Ø60mm X500-PMA-60
Pole Mounting Adaptor Ø76mm for 100W-300W X500-PMA-76
Outrigger arm for 50W-100W Floodlights (L1035mm) X500-ARM
Clamp bracket for Ø40mm-Ø150mm poles X500-PCL-40150
Accessories
Pole Mounting AdaptorOutrigger arm Clamp bracket
90° x 60° beam
Featuring quick rear access hatch